AGENDA | Region VIl Behavioral Health Board Meeting

Friday, September 16, 2022 | 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | Eastern Idaho Public Health - ZOOM

Join Zoom Meeting:

https://zoom.us/j/99728843120?pwd=bDFleWIlyYWFaz2FvaWJEM3Jscnlidz09

Meeting ID: 997 2884 3120 | Passcode: 859 852 | Phone #: 1 (312) 626-6799

11:30 AM

11:35 AM
11:40 AM

11:55 AM
12:05 PM

12:25 PM

12:50 PM

12:55 PM
1:00 PM

o

Welcome, Introductions, and Roll Call

Agenda Review and Call for Additional Agenda Items

Approval of August 19, 2022 Meeting Minutes
Financial Report

Board Business | ACTION ITEM

e By-Laws Review (Chris Brayton)

e By-Laws Ratification (Samuel Hulse)
e Logo Update (Mimi Taylor)

R7BHB Member Spotlight (Judiciary)

Martha Tanner Memorial Grant | ACTION ITEM
e Healthy Care Solutions
e |daho Falls Friendship Club

Funding Requests | ACTION ITEM
e Madison Memorial Hospital
e Community Suicide Prevention

Community Reports/Announcements
e Gaps and Needs Survey

e R7BHB Secretary Recruitment

e New EIPH Liaison

e October Meeting

. Public Comment

. Adjourn

Samuel Hulse, Chair
Samuel Hulse
Samuel Hulse

Randy Rodriquez

Samuel Hulse

Judge Michelle Mallard

Samuel Hulse

Traci Singleton
John Aebischer

Samuel Hulse

Samuel Hulse

Samuel Hulse

Next R7TBHB Meeting: Friday, October 21, 2022 at 11:30 AM via Zoom

Region 7 Behavioral Health Board Mission:

To improve our systems of care within Region 7 for those affected by behavioral health issues.
We will do this by evaluating gaps in services, encouraging collaboration among stakeholders,

ensuring monitoring of critical statistics, and developing strategic plans based on the information.


https://zoom.us/j/99728843120?pwd=bDFleWlyYWFaZ2FvaWJEM3Jscnlidz09

