AGENDA | Region VII Behavioral Health Board Meeting

Friday, September 16, 2022 | 11:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. | Eastern Idaho Public Health - ZOOM

Join Zoom Meeting:

https://zoom.us/j/99728843120?pwd=bDFleWlyYWFaZ2FvaWJEM3Jscnlidz09

Meeting ID: 997 2884 3120 | Passcode: 859 852 | Phone #: 1 (312) 626-6799

11:30 AM	 Welcome, Introductions, and Roll Call Agenda Review and Call for Additional Agenda Items Approval of August 19, 2022 Meeting Minutes 	Samuel Hulse, Chair Samuel Hulse Samuel Hulse
11:35 AM	2. Financial Report	Randy Rodriquez
11:40 AM	 Board Business ACTION ITEM By-Laws Review (Chris Brayton) By-Laws Ratification (Samuel Hulse) Logo Update (Mimi Taylor) 	Samuel Hulse
11:55 AM	4. R7BHB Member Spotlight (Judiciary)	Judge Michelle Mallard
12:05 PM	 5. Martha Tanner Memorial Grant ACTION ITEM Healthy Care Solutions Idaho Falls Friendship Club 	Samuel Hulse
12:25 PM	 6. Funding Requests ACTION ITEM Madison Memorial Hospital Community Suicide Prevention 	Traci Singleton John Aebischer
12:50 PM	 7. Community Reports/Announcements Gaps and Needs Survey R7BHB Secretary Recruitment New EIPH Liaison October Meeting 	Samuel Hulse
12:55 PM	8. Public Comment	Samuel Hulse
1:00 PM	9. Adjourn	Samuel Hulse

Next R7BHB Meeting: Friday, October 21, 2022 at 11:30 AM via Zoom

Region 7 Behavioral Health Board Mission:

To improve our systems of care within Region 7 for those affected by behavioral health issues. We will do this by evaluating gaps in services, encouraging collaboration among stakeholders, ensuring monitoring of critical statistics, and developing strategic plans based on the information.